
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 10-A

Start 11-28-18
10 soil 10 Finish 11-30-18
21 clay/gravel 31
58 shale 89
78 lime 167
100 shale 267
111 lime 378
60 shale 438
57 lime 495 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 982.6’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

2 shale 497
59 lime 556
188 shale 744
22 lime 766
54 shale 820
27 lime 847
14 shale 861
9 lime 870

14 shale 884
10 lime 894
5 shale 899
4 lime 903

37 shale 940
2 Sandy shale 942 odor 
9 bkn sand 951 good show

37 Shale 988 T.D.


